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School Calendar - Holidays – Academic Year 2021-2022 

Teachers back to school : Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Students back to school : Thursday 2nd September 2021 

 

School holidays:  

All Saints' holidays: from Saturday 23th October 2021 to Sunday 7th November 2021 

Christmas holidays: from Saturday 18th December 2021 to Sunday 9th January 2022 

Winter holidays: from Saturday 19th February 2022 to Sunday 27th February 2022 

Spring holidays: from Saturday 9th April 2022 to Sunday 24th April 2022 

End of school: Thursday 30th June 2022 

 

Public holidays:  

Wednesday 13th October 2021   King Bhumibol Memorial day  

Monday 6th December 2021   Father’s day  

Thursday 2nd June 2022   Labor day recovery (1st may 2022)  

Friday 3rd June 2022    Queen Suthida’s birthday 


